
№ 名 称 ｽｺｱ 名 称 ｽｺｱ 名 称 ｽｺｱ 名 称 ｽｺｱ 名 称 ｽｺｱ

誠武館 Ａ

誠武館 Ｂ

玉穂ＪＳＳ Ａ

誠心館
敷島ＪＳＳ Ａ

準優勝

第３位

2

玉 穂 Ｊ Ｓ Ｓ
Ａ

玉穂ＪＳＳ
Ａ

2
内
容

優勝

第３３回県下少年柔道大会 二部(３・４年)

0

南 部 Ｊ Ｓ Ｓ 0

誠 武 館 Ａ

5

2

3

1

2
内
容

身延ＪＳＳ

疾 風 道 場 4

日下部ＪＳＳ 1

4

疾 風 道 場 2

南 部 Ｊ Ｓ Ｓ 2

誠 心 館
敷 島 Ｊ Ｓ Ｓ

Ｂ

直 心 道 場
まるや接骨院

Ａ
1

4

2

誠 武 館 Ａ

0

玉穂ＪＳＳ
Ａ

5

3

5

3

玉穂ＪＳＳ
Ａ

2

3

4

7
忍 野
少年柔道教室

誠 心 館
敷 島 Ｊ Ｓ Ｓ

Ｂ

13 石和柔道会B

<決勝>< 1回戦> < 2回戦> <準々決勝> <準決勝>

1 日下部ＪＳＳ

誠 武 館 Ａ 1

3

2 北富士ＪＳＳ

12 明 野 Ｊ Ｓ Ｓ

9
直 心 道 場
まるや接骨院

Ｅ

5

6

初 狩 Ｊ Ｓ Ｓ

10 身 延 Ｊ Ｓ Ｓ

11 疾 風 道 場

8 誠 武 館 Ａ

直 心 道 場
まるや接骨院

Ａ

16

14
玉 穂 Ｊ Ｓ Ｓ

Ａ

15

南 部 Ｊ Ｓ Ｓ

直 心 道 場
まるや接骨院

Ｃ

山 梨 Ｊ Ｓ Ｓ

2

1

0

1

0

0



2
内
容

2

誠武 館Ｂ

誠 心 館
敷島 ＪＳ
Ｓ Ａ

1

2

1

3

2

3

2

石和柔道会Ａ

誠 心 館
敷島ＪＳＳ

Ａ

直 心 道 場
まるや接骨院

Ｄ

誠 心 館
敷 島 Ｊ Ｓ Ｓ

Ａ

南アルプス市
Ｊ Ｓ Ｓ

石和柔道会
Ａ

0

誠 武 館 Ｂ

玉穂ＪＳＳ
Ｂ

1

3

1

2

0

1

4

孝 道 塾

0

0

不
戦
勝

2

0

誠 心 館
敷島ＪＳＳ

Ａ

誠 武 館 Ｂ

龍 心 館

2

2
代
表

5

孝 道 塾

富 浜 Ｊ Ｓ Ｓ

0

4

0

5

武 川 Ｊ Ｓ Ｓ

塩 山 Ｊ Ｓ Ｓ

玉 穂 Ｊ Ｓ Ｓ
Ｂ

龍 心 館

南アルプス市
Ｊ Ｓ Ｓ

直 心 道 場
まるや接骨院

Ｄ

月 神 館

直 心 道 場
まるや接骨院

Ｂ

誠 武 館 Ｂ

4

玉 穂 Ｊ Ｓ Ｓ
Ｂ

3

六 柔 会
六 郷 ＪＳＳ

誠 心 館
敷 島 Ｊ Ｓ Ｓ

Ａ

八 代 Ｊ Ｓ Ｓ

大明見ＪＳＳ

石和柔道会Ａ


